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2015 OC16 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/20/15 to 2/21/15

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

HHSAA Record: 491.05 2006# Aleia Monden

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MPI-HI SRArchibald, Anna1 425.70

KSK-HI SRAcoba, Kylie2 395.65

PUN-HI SOWen, Deborah3 393.75

HPA-HI JRBeach, Hadley L4 340.10

PUN-HI SOHicks, Maddie5 333.10

HPA-HI JRYuen, Kaili P6 330.05

BALD SRSporrer, Kinsey7 300.30

SH JRCadiz, Cloe8 291.95

 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

HHSAA Record: 491.05 2006# Aleia Monden

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MPI-HI SRArchibald, Anna1 298.15

KSK-HI SRAcoba, Kylie2 282.45

PUN-HI SOWen, Deborah3 281.70

HPA-HI JRBeach, Hadley L4 251.45

PUN-HI SOHicks, Maddie5 237.90

HPA-HI JRYuen, Kaili P6 235.75

SH JRCadiz, Cloe7 229.95

BALD SRSporrer, Kinsey8 224.25

KSK-HI JRHosaka, Kaleiu'i9 223.35

IOL SOSaucedo, Mahina10 213.85

SH FRSanchez, Celia11 213.10

SH SRRatay, Emily12 201.50

 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

HHSAA Record: 491.05 2006# Aleia Monden

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MPI-HI SRArchibald, Anna1 188.60

PUN-HI SOWen, Deborah2 182.85

KSK-HI SRAcoba, Kylie3 168.50

HPA-HI JRBeach, Hadley L4 159.45

HPA-HI JRYuen, Kaili P5 153.15

SH JRCadiz, Cloe6 147.00

SH FRSanchez, Celia7 144.40

KSK-HI JRHosaka, Kaleiu'i8 144.15

PUN-HI SOHicks, Maddie9 140.60

IOL SOSaucedo, Mahina10 137.75

BALD SRSporrer, Kinsey11 136.35

SH SRRatay, Emily12 134.25

PUN-HI SRRemillard, Sunako13 128.15

SH FRLickle, Skylar14 126.80

KSK-HI SOChow, Clara15 122.90

PUN-HI SOKilrain, Quinn16 118.20

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

HHSAA Record: 581.10 2012# Spencer Madanay

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

PUN-HI JRCornish, Jacob1 545.90

KSK-HI JRIwanaga, Evan2 402.55

MPI-HI SROkazaki, Ethan3 366.15

LEIL SOValdez, Devin4 359.15

HILO SRKaapuni, Makenna5 318.85

BALD JRYou, Jonathan6 312.05

KSK-HI JRAchuela, Cameron7 301.90

HPA-HI SRChobany, Kanoa8 283.65

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

HHSAA Record: 581.10 2012# Spencer Madanay

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

PUN-HI JRCornish, Jacob1 369.65

KSK-HI JRIwanaga, Evan2 293.05

MPI-HI SROkazaki, Ethan3 259.00

LEIL SOValdez, Devin4 255.45

BALD JRYou, Jonathan5 233.90

HILO SRKaapuni, Makenna6 223.75

HPA-HI SRChobany, Kanoa7 216.70

KSK-HI JRAchuela, Cameron8 214.35

HAN SRStudebaker, Sean9 197.10

KSK-HI JRSonomura, Rey'Alma10 193.35

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

HHSAA Record: 581.10 2012# Spencer Madanay

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

PUN-HI JRCornish, Jacob1 238.65

KSK-HI JRIwanaga, Evan2 182.80

MPI-HI SROkazaki, Ethan3 167.50

BALD JRYou, Jonathan4 153.95

LEIL SOValdez, Devin5 152.85

HILO SRKaapuni, Makenna6 150.45

KSK-HI JRAchuela, Cameron7 139.95

HPA-HI SRChobany, Kanoa8 134.90

HAN SRStudebaker, Sean9 122.65

KSK-HI JRSonomura, Rey'Alma10 121.50

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:43.77 2014# Punahou

L Foster, M Balish, J Mau, R Kiessling

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN-HI1 1:47.04

Woo, Katie SO Balish, Maddie SO

Foster, Lia SO Choy, Emma Z SR

27.87 29.21 24.3825.58

AMPI-HI2 1:49.76

Walton, Rebecca SR Hayakawa, Lena SR

Parkin, Hannah SR McQuaid, Gayla SR

27.88 29.03 24.8827.97

AHPA-HI3 1:51.93

Doherty, Taylor M SO Im, Sarah JR

Jefferson, Katie W JR Noetzel, Karly C FR

28.57 30.85 24.8727.64

ABALD4 1:55.17

Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca FRAllen, Kiri SR

Anderson, Leyla SR Sinclair, Maya SR

27.78 33.33 25.2928.77

AMOA-HI5 1:55.52

Luong, Jessica S JR Iwamoto, Aimee M JR

Don, Lian SO Greathouse, Sarah JR

28.80 29.81 27.5729.34

ALJA6 1:57.08

Mansanas, Haley SO Mitchell, Abigail FR

McDonald, Kiana SO Doyle, Clancy JR

31.78 32.85 24.1028.35

AKAIS--- DQ

Kim, Moon Jung SR Yasumi, Lara JR

Heiss, Hanna SO Hedden, Julie SR

28.31 30.56 26.3927.29

AKAPO--- DQ

Wendt, Mailani SO Herrera, Leilani SR

Wendt, Tiala SR Higa, Corilyn SR

28.99 29.70 26.3928.95

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:43.77 2014# Punahou

L Foster, M Balish, J Mau, R Kiessling

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMPI-HI1 1:52.70

Walton, Rebecca SR Hayakawa, Lena SR

Parkin, Hannah SR McQuaid, Gayla SR

29.28 30.03 25.3028.09

AHPA-HI2 1:52.84

Doherty, Taylor M SO Im, Sarah JR

Jefferson, Katie W JR Noetzel, Karly C FR

28.61 31.68 24.7327.82

AKAIS3 1:52.99

Kim, Moon Jung SR Yasumi, Lara JR

Heiss, Hanna SO Hedden, Julie SR

28.80 31.02 25.1728.00

APUN-HI4 1:53.03

Woo, Katie SO Meister, Madison SO

Lyon, Cameron SO Choy, Emma Z SR

27.98 32.93 24.6027.52

AMOA-HI5 1:54.72

Luong, Jessica S JR Iwamoto, Aimee M JR

Don, Lian SO Greathouse, Kate SR

28.40 29.91 27.3129.10

ALJA6 1:56.46

Mansanas, Haley SO Mitchell, Abigail FR

McDonald, Kiana SO Doyle, Clancy JR

31.50 32.40 24.0828.48

AKAPO7 1:56.57

Wendt, Mailani SO Herrera, Leilani SR

Wendt, Tiala SR Magallanes, Sonsea JR

29.72 30.42 27.2429.19

ABALD8 1:56.81

Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca FRAllen, Kiri SR

Nonaka, Kaimalie FR Sinclair, Maya SR

28.25 33.39 25.8629.31

AIOL9 1:58.71

Kim, Logan E SR Ki, Amanda FR

Fukada, Jacie SR Myatt, Serena H SO

30.45 33.33 25.6729.26
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2015 OC16 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/20/15 to 2/21/15

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMPA10 1:59.41

Kingwell, Jessica SO Jefferies, Danie SR

Altura, Kysha FR Shoemaker, Sammi JR

33.44 31.99 27.1726.81

AMS-HI11 2:01.44

Nakashima, Lauryn JR Guevara, Katherine SR

Baraquio, Echo FR Takaesu, Leia FR

31.81 33.78 28.6527.20

AKAUAI-HI12 2:02.08

Trevino, Luna FR Wagner, Ava SO

Ware, Yasmine SR Russell, Kaylee FR

35.66 37.25 27.1322.04

ALUNA13 2:02.30

Wintermeyer, Alicia R SO Bianco, Julia SO

Leon, Geneva R JR Berko, Haleigh JR

30.02 34.60 25.8431.84

ASH14 2:03.86

Burkitt, Kiarra SO Nagahama, Paige FR

Okamura, Maya O SR Armstrong, Sarah SR

33.31 32.41 28.9829.16

AKOH15 2:04.17

Wiernicki, Bayleigh FR Clark, Marvelanne FR

Zbytovsky, Yuki JR Ney, Naomi FR

31.96 34.75 27.7029.76

AKS-M16 2:04.24

Czerwinski, Mia SR McGuire, Nikki A SO

Ikeda, Lia JR Shiraishi, Quinn P SO

31.42 42.02 25.9824.82

AROOS17 2:04.79

Brooks, Taylor SO Mau, Kacie SR

Yasuda, Sarah SO Akiu, Autumn SR

28.50 38.35 27.7330.21

ALEIL18 2:05.69

Thai, Olivia FR Thai, Tiffany SO

Okuma, Dana SO Hamil, Amber SO

32.13 36.93 28.6427.99

AHILO19 2:07.72

Gervais, Jennifer SO Kohashi, Kaycie A JR

Estabilio, Jaelyn FR Nelson Langacker, Sherridan FR

33.52 38.04 26.7229.44

AMILI-HI20 2:08.22

Foreman, Coby FR Travis, Emily FR

Miyashita, Darah SO Oshiro, Cameryn FR

36.73 34.76 22.0034.73

AKALAN-HI21 2:08.90

Kim, Erika-Ann JR Chun, Trina SO

Neuman, Malia FR Namatame, Lisa JR

35.27 36.04 27.1730.42

AKSK-HI--- DQ

Nishida, Mikaela SO Ehara, Jordan JR

Kaui, Maliana K JR Kahahawai, Kolby SR

30.22 35.57 26.3628.43

AISLE-HI--- DFS

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:35.70 2011# Hawaii Preparatory Academy

K Nakachi, K Katase, L Borowski, R Ross

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

AIOL1 1:37.90

Nakamura, Chase T JR Lee, Albert JR

Lee, Sung Je SO Chae, Daniel JR

25.96 26.71 22.3822.85

AKALAN-HI2 1:41.84

Hwang, Dong Hyeon FR Hwang, DongJin SO

Fujii, Shawn J JR Sloggett, Chad JR

26.63 28.32 23.2523.64

ACAMP3 1:42.22

Ahuna, Josiah JR Tutewohl, Raymon JR

Alvarez, Makoa SR Bass, Samuel JR

28.68 29.80 22.1621.58

AKAIS4 1:43.11

Yuen-Schat, Daniel SR Collins, Jeffrey SO

Carlson, Noah FR Prange, Arkayeh SR

26.77 29.25 22.7724.32

AKSK-HI5 1:43.63

Libed, Braysen JR Ho, Ethan K FR

Au, Hoano JR Roe, Kaikea SR

27.18 28.43 22.2125.81

AKEAL6 1:44.40

Thomas, Hoyt H JR Manzo, Daniel J SR

San Tun, Aye Chan R FR Bandt, Joshua T JR

26.99 31.33 21.9024.18

AKAUAI-HI7 1:46.04

Machorek, Jack FR Young, Riley JR

Safford, Zachary FR Oberman, Hikari SR

28.40 28.53 23.1725.94

ABALD--- DQ

Donohue, Maverick JR Kojenlang, Troy SR

Saito, Christian JR Luis, Keanan SR

25.70 27.04 23.6625.04

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:35.70 2011# Hawaii Preparatory Academy

K Nakachi, K Katase, L Borowski, R Ross

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AIOL1 1:41.28

Nakamura, Chase T JR Lee, Albert JR

Lee, Sung Je SO Chae, Daniel JR

27.22 27.70 22.9123.45

AKALAN-HI2 1:42.93

Hwang, Dong Hyeon FR Hwang, DongJin SO

Fujii, Shawn J JR Sloggett, Chad JR

26.74 28.66 23.0824.45

ABALD3 1:44.03

Donohue, Maverick JR Kojenlang, Troy SR

Saito, Christian JR Acain, Kaipo FR

25.82 28.00 24.5125.70

AKEAL4 1:44.17

Thomas, Hoyt H JR Manzo, Daniel J SR

San Tun, Aye Chan R FR Bandt, Joshua T JR

27.10 31.03 22.0723.97

AKAIS5 1:44.83

Yuen-Schat, Daniel SR Collins, Jeffrey SO

Carlson, Noah FR Prange, Arkayeh SR

27.23 29.24 23.4624.90

ACAMP6 1:44.99

Ahuna, Josiah JR Tutewohl, Raymon JR

Alvarez, Makoa SR Bass, Samuel JR

29.31 31.28 22.5221.88

AKSK-HI7 1:45.67

Libed, Braysen JR Ho, Ethan K FR

Au, Hoano JR Roe, Kaikea SR

27.63 29.66 22.8525.53

AKAUAI-HI8 1:46.66

Machorek, Jack FR Young, Riley JR

Safford, Zachary FR Oberman, Hikari SR

28.61 28.79 23.4525.81

ASH9 1:47.10

Kuiper, Jacob H SO Kresge, Dylan W SO

Lingenfelder, Owen FR Iinuma-Nakaaki, Kai JR

29.81 27.95 23.8925.45

AMPI-HI10 1:47.44

Kanamaru, Akira SR Kiyotoki, Aaron SR

Mau, Robert SO Girton, Eric JR

26.68 30.24 23.6126.91

ALJA11 1:47.82

Bittick, Joshua JR Pederson, Nick SR

Eng, Jacob JR Dunlap, Maxwell SO

26.43 31.42 24.7125.26

AROOS12 1:49.42

Shigihara, Hayato JR Croll, Alex SO

Kobayashi, Chris JR Hayashida, Brighton SR

29.26 30.10 23.9526.11

AKS-M13 1:50.03

Otani, Brendan T SO Lee, Taylor SR

Nae'ole, Kiaku SR Shiraishi, Spencer E SR

32.72 28.95 21.2127.15

AWAIK14 1:50.12

Sako, Gavin SR Kimura, Noah SO

Uekawa, Teddy JR Peng, Felix SO

29.73 31.63 23.4725.29

AMILI-HI15 1:50.14

Piansay, Jericho JR Babcock, Evan SO

Astakhov, Arthur FR Travis, Justin SR

27.34 32.67 23.7126.42

AHPA-HI16 1:52.28

Alt, Tyler C SO Ho, Michael R SR

Shimamura, Kosuke JR Varney, Connor A SR

30.60 31.39 23.6426.65

AKAP17 1:52.40

White, Justin JR Panui, Pakela SO

Baligad, Bryson SR Nobriga-Ferris, Micah SR

30.67 32.95 24.7724.01
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2015 OC16 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/20/15 to 2/21/15

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMOL18 1:54.64

Kikukawa, Luke A SR Ramos, Kahale SO

Ross, Keao JR Soares, Michaiah SR

32.16 31.82 24.1926.47

ACAST-HI19 2:01.67

Truong, Daniel JR Ell, Ryan JR

Brandt, Daniel SR Brandt, Aaron JR

34.66 31.28 26.3329.40

APUN-HI--- DQ

Kwon, Sean FR Fukumoto, Evan SO

Ky, Bobby JR Sutherland, Sam Z SR

26.08 27.45 20.1623.95

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 1:47.14 2014# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SHA-HI FRPound, LeGrand1 1:52.42

25.92 28.86 28.2629.38

MPI-HI SOPetrides, Maia2 1:53.43

26.33 28.39 29.1829.53

MPA FRAltura, Kysha3 1:54.22

26.57 28.52 29.4929.64

IOL SOBrennan, Cagla A4 1:55.33

26.69 29.08 29.8529.71

PUN-HI SRFricke, Kelly E5 1:56.24

27.11 29.27 29.7130.15

KAUAI-HI SRMachorek, Kate6 1:56.94

26.81 29.49 30.3830.26

KSK-HI SOHopkins, Hiilani7 1:57.07

27.08 29.72 30.3929.88

LJA FRMcdonald, Emilee8 1:59.32

27.96 30.20 30.4430.72

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 1:47.14 2014# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPI-HI SOPetrides, Maia1 1:55.26

26.59 28.92 30.1929.56

SHA-HI FRPound, LeGrand2 1:55.41

26.70 29.42 29.3529.94

MPA FRAltura, Kysha3 1:56.17

27.57 29.65 28.7930.16

KSK-HI SOHopkins, Hiilani4 1:56.23

26.81 29.78 29.9529.69

KAUAI-HI SRMachorek, Kate5 1:56.74

27.28 29.67 29.7430.05

PUN-HI SRFricke, Kelly E6 1:57.89

26.37 29.46 31.3530.71

IOL SOBrennan, Cagla A7 1:58.14

27.60 29.97 30.2330.34

LJA FRMcdonald, Emilee8 1:59.84

28.26 30.17 30.9130.50

KAIS SOLe, Amanda9 2:01.23

27.29 29.86 32.5731.51

SH FRNagahama, Paige10 2:04.91

28.92 31.64 32.2332.12

SHA-HI SRPound, Hallie11 2:04.96

28.01 31.08 33.4132.46

PUN-HI JRMachida, Kara12 2:05.17

28.55 31.52 32.5732.53

AS-HI FRGarcia, Cheyenne13 2:05.91

29.98 32.10 32.0831.75

IOL SOOverland, Amy14 2:08.36

29.23 32.89 33.2033.04

HILO FRNelson Langacker, Sherridan15 2:08.43

29.69 33.53 31.9633.25

IOL SRKim, Logan E16 2:10.56

30.85 32.44 34.0033.27

MILI-HI FRTravis, Emily17 2:11.05

30.29 33.15 33.1534.46

KALAN-HI SOYang, Emily18 2:11.06

29.19 32.01 35.5734.29

KAPO SRHiga, Corilyn19 2:13.82

30.32 33.42 35.0535.03

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 1:36.75 2015# Aukai Lileikis

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN-HI JRLileikis, Aukai1 1:35.62#

21.87 24.19 25.1124.45

IOL SOLee, Sung Je2 1:42.29

23.42 25.53 26.9926.35

KSK-HI JRKruse, Kaeo3 1:44.66

24.63 26.54 26.4327.06

KALAN-HI SOHwang, DongJin4 1:45.36

24.13 26.38 27.3527.50

SH SOKresge, Dylan W5 1:46.14

24.06 26.55 27.6927.84

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared A6 1:46.61

25.35 27.38 26.7527.13

MPI-HI FRHayakawa, Allen7 1:47.67

24.99 26.88 28.0827.72

WAIK SRHolloway, Drew8 1:48.99

24.37 26.83 29.3028.49

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 1:36.75 2015# Aukai Lileikis

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI JRLileikis, Aukai1 1:36.75#

22.34 24.36 24.9925.06

KSK-HI JRKruse, Kaeo2 1:45.80

24.97 26.99 26.7227.12

KALAN-HI SOHwang, DongJin3 1:47.09

25.36 27.13 26.7627.84

MPI-HI FRHayakawa, Allen4 1:47.18

25.28 27.56 27.4526.89

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared A*5 1:47.20

25.58 27.46 26.9327.23

WAIK SRHolloway, Drew*5 1:47.20

24.65 26.98 27.4728.10

IOL SOLee, Sung Je7 1:47.67

24.92 27.89 27.7027.16

SH SOKresge, Dylan W8 1:49.43

24.61 27.46 28.7028.66

KSK-HI SRFaurot, Noah9 1:49.97

25.04 27.53 28.5728.83

LJA SRPederson, Nick10 1:50.40

25.38 27.12 29.6028.30

PUN-HI SRFujiwara, Mykah Z11 1:51.43

25.68 27.73 29.4028.62

KAUAI-HI FRMachorek, Jack12 1:51.75

25.58 27.91 29.3828.88

IOL SRMaruyama, Trevyn H13 1:52.48

25.82 28.03 29.4429.19

PUN-HI FRGaughan, Jake14 1:52.66

25.03 28.14 29.6729.82

KEAL SOGrossman, Nolan K15 1:53.31

26.55 28.14 29.0629.56

KAPO SORamirez, Jacob16 1:53.97

26.27 28.38 29.9529.37

PUN-HI JRToy, Joshua K17 1:54.28

25.17 28.55 31.0329.53

CAST-HI JRTabar, Elijah18 1:57.70

26.14 28.74 31.7431.08

WAIK SOPeng, Felix--- DQ

WAIK JRUekawa, Teddy--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

HHSAA Record: 2:01.78 2013# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MPI-HI SRHayakawa, Lena1 2:05.34

27.12 33.24 29.3135.67

PUN-HI SOBalish, Maddie2 2:06.26

27.88 32.83 29.9135.64

IOL SRKimura, Sydney3 2:08.96

27.76 31.34 29.4340.43

MOA-HI JRIwamoto, Aimee M4 2:09.38

27.97 32.87 30.8737.67

PUN-HI SODeer, Leia5 2:12.94

28.31 33.91 30.8039.92

HPA-HI JRJefferson, Katie W6 2:13.58

28.86 33.60 31.5539.57

KEAL JRFoo, Madeline I7 2:15.77

29.79 35.29 31.5939.10

KALAN-HI FRNamatame, Lina--- DQ

28.59 35.43 30.9740.75

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

HHSAA Record: 2:01.78 2013# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPI-HI SRHayakawa, Lena1 2:08.58

27.57 33.34 30.6936.98
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2015 OC16 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/20/15 to 2/21/15

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 200 Yard IM)

MOA-HI JRIwamoto, Aimee M2 2:09.85

28.33 32.84 30.9837.70

IOL SRKimura, Sydney3 2:12.77

28.60 32.80 31.1040.27

PUN-HI SOBalish, Maddie4 2:13.46

28.29 34.91 32.0538.21

PUN-HI SODeer, Leia5 2:13.60

29.09 34.09 30.4339.99

HPA-HI JRJefferson, Katie W6 2:13.86

29.19 33.62 30.5540.50

KALAN-HI FRNamatame, Lina7 2:14.86

29.18 34.34 31.0440.30

KEAL JRFoo, Madeline I8 2:15.10

29.74 35.55 31.5238.29

KAIS SOHeiss, Hanna9 2:18.39

29.71 34.59 32.7641.33

PUN-HI JRMigliorato, Saki B10 2:18.70

29.93 34.92 32.2441.61

KAIS SRFox, Kyla11 2:19.23

29.43 35.67 32.3441.79

KAUAI-HI FRKaaihue, Kaira12 2:19.36

29.69 34.95 33.1941.53

KAUAI-HI SOWagner, Ava13 2:20.93

30.49 37.16 33.5039.78

KAIS SRKim, Moon Jung14 2:22.19

29.50 35.11 35.7941.79

IOL FRKi, Amanda15 2:24.03

30.69 37.40 34.2141.73

DMS-HI SOHarder, Anna16 2:24.06

32.03 37.90 33.1341.00

LJA FRMitchell, Abigail17 2:24.27

30.82 37.99 35.2540.21

KAIS JRYasumi, Lara--- DQ

29.08 32.67 30.7637.90

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

HHSAA Record: 1:49.17 2003# Hong Zhe Sun

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MOA-HI JRNishimura, Christian T1 1:55.89

25.11 29.82 27.1933.77

PUN-HI SRMori, Kenji M2 1:56.09

25.41 28.84 27.5434.30

IOL JRLee, Albert3 1:59.48

26.90 32.95 27.6931.94

PUN-HI FRKwon, Sean4 2:01.17

25.70 29.34 28.9637.17

HBA-HI JRWong, Aaron5 2:01.22

25.82 31.20 29.3834.82

KALAN-HI FRHwang, Dong Hyeon6 2:02.31

26.30 31.06 28.1736.78

BALD JRDonohue, Maverick7 2:04.01

27.39 30.08 29.3037.24

KSK-HI JRLibed, Braysen8 2:04.57

26.74 31.42 29.0037.41

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

HHSAA Record: 1:49.17 2003# Hong Zhe Sun

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI SRMori, Kenji M1 1:58.42

25.63 29.90 27.8735.02

MOA-HI JRNishimura, Christian T2 1:59.42

25.39 29.98 29.1934.86

IOL JRLee, Albert3 2:00.22

27.27 32.78 27.6632.51

HBA-HI JRWong, Aaron4 2:02.98

26.04 32.75 29.2434.95

BALD JRDonohue, Maverick5 2:04.19

26.63 31.07 29.9336.56

KALAN-HI FRHwang, Dong Hyeon6 2:04.27

26.00 31.56 30.5736.14

KSK-HI JRLibed, Braysen7 2:04.92

26.98 31.90 28.9237.12

PUN-HI FRKwon, Sean8 2:05.13

26.67 30.56 28.9238.98

IOL JRNakamura, Chase T9 2:05.22

27.11 30.93 30.6036.58

PUN-HI SOFukumoto, Evan10 2:05.31

26.62 33.63 30.3634.70

KEAL JRThomas, Hoyt H11 2:06.15

27.45 30.63 29.8938.18

MPI-HI SOSloan, Dawson12 2:06.72

26.09 32.21 30.0738.35

KAUAI-HI FRSafford, Zachary13 2:06.76

27.11 33.03 29.8636.76

ROOS FRAhia, Joseph14 2:06.92

27.13 33.59 29.8236.38

PUN-HI SRSoxpollard, Noah K15 2:11.17

27.10 32.64 30.3941.04

KEAL FRSan Tun, Aye Chan R16 2:11.66

26.26 34.19 31.8039.41

WAIK SOKimura, Noah17 2:12.20

28.22 34.68 31.1438.16

ROOS JRShigihara, Hayato18 2:14.93

28.15 36.21 30.2840.29

MPI-HI SRKiyotoki, Aaron19 2:15.11

28.43 36.99 30.4839.21

SH JRIinuma-Nakaaki, Kai20 2:15.78

27.78 35.49 33.3339.18

WAIK SOKimura, Daniel--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 23.26 1994# Keiko Price

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

KAUAI-HI SRWare, Yasmine1 23.66

LJA JRDoyle, Clancy2 24.12

KSK-HI SRKauahi, Madison3 24.34

KALAN-HI JRJames, Paris4 24.35

PUN-HI JRDunn, Natassia5 24.70

KSK-HI SOBosque, Payton6 24.72

PUN-HI SOWoo, Katie7 24.82

PUN-HI SRChoy, Emma Z8 25.10

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 23.26 1994# Keiko Price

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KAUAI-HI SRWare, Yasmine1 24.11

KSK-HI SRKauahi, Madison2 24.15

LJA JRDoyle, Clancy3 24.32

KALAN-HI JRJames, Paris4 24.43

PUN-HI SOWoo, Katie5 24.54

KSK-HI SOBosque, Payton6 24.80

PUN-HI JRDunn, Natassia7 24.85

PUN-HI SRChoy, Emma Z8 25.21

HPA-HI FRNoetzel, Karly C9 25.25

LUNA SOWagner, Sydney M10 J25.25

MPI-HI SRMcQuaid, Gayla11 25.31

KHS-HI SRLindgard, Lilli12 25.36

KAIS SRHedden, Julie13 25.39

KOH SRKometani, Kassie14 25.42

HPA-HI FRParker, Kira15 25.65

MOA-HI JRLuong, Jessica S16 25.68

BALD FRBuenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca17 25.74

IOL SOMyatt, Serena H18 25.77

KAPO SOWendt, Mailani19 26.01

KSK-HI JRKaui, Maliana K20 26.12

BALD SRSinclair, Maya21 26.23

KAIS JRFox, Zoey22 26.35

KS-H JRKubo, Katelynn23 26.41

KS-M SRCzerwinski, Mia24 26.52

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 20.27 2015# Kanoa Kaleoaloha

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

KSK-HI SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa1 20.28

PUN-HI SRSutherland, Sam Z2 20.68

ROOS SOYoon, Jun Yeub3 21.24

KS-M SRShiraishi, Spencer E4 21.43

LUNA SRAltier, Kainoa5 21.58

AS-HI SRHanaoka, Gabriel6 21.95

KEAL JRBandt, Joshua T7 21.96

KEAL SRFurer, Mitchell K8 22.58

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 20.27 2015# Kanoa Kaleoaloha

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa1 20.27#

ROOS SOYoon, Jun Yeub2 21.26

PUN-HI SRSutherland, Sam Z3 21.32

LUNA SRAltier, Kainoa4 21.60

KS-M SRShiraishi, Spencer E5 21.74

AS-HI SRHanaoka, Gabriel6 21.88

KEAL JRBandt, Joshua T7 22.10

KEAL SRFurer, Mitchell K8 22.45
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 50 Yard Free)

HPA-HI SRAnderson, Jake M9 22.65

PUN-HI JRHampton, Michael J10 22.70

CAMP JRTutewohl, Raymon11 22.72

HILO SRKamimura, Jordan R12 22.85

ISLE-HI FREvans, Jackson13 23.09

PUN-HI JRVieira, Kekoa M14 23.10

KSK-HI SRKea, Jr., David15 23.14

PUN-HI FRGaughan, Jake16 23.16

CAMP JRBass, Samuel17 23.41

ULS-HI JRAsaoka, Casey18 23.49

ROOS SOCroll, Alex19 23.55

MOA-HI SRPak, Scott*20 23.56

KSK-HI SRRoe, Kaikea*20 23.56

MILI-HI SRTravis, Justin22 23.78

CAST-HI JRSchenk, Michael23 23.84

IOL JRChae, Daniel--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

HHSAA Record: 52.23 2014# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MPI-HI SRWalton, Rebecca1 56.36

26.47 29.89

KAUAI-HI SRWare, Yasmine2 56.44

26.20 30.24

PUN-HI SOFoster, Lia3 56.57

26.61 29.96

KALAN-HI JRJames, Paris4 57.15

27.02 30.13

MPA SRJefferies, Danie5 57.68

27.13 30.55

KSK-HI SOHopkins, Hiilani6 58.17

27.38 30.79

HBA-HI SRIppongi, Kayla7 59.51

27.25 32.26

MS-HI FRBaraquio, Echo8 59.98

28.05 31.93

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

HHSAA Record: 52.23 2014# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SOHopkins, Hiilani1 57.73

27.00 30.73

KAUAI-HI SRWare, Yasmine2 58.00

27.13 30.87

MPA SRJefferies, Danie3 58.20

27.06 31.14

PUN-HI SOFoster, Lia4 58.21

27.59 30.62

MPI-HI SRWalton, Rebecca5 58.55

26.98 31.57

KALAN-HI JRJames, Paris6 59.34

26.87 32.47

HBA-HI SRIppongi, Kayla7 59.90

27.75 32.15

MS-HI FRBaraquio, Echo8 1:00.24

28.20 32.04

MS-HI SRGuevara, Katherine9 1:00.38

28.45 31.93

KSK-HI SONishida, Mikaela10 1:00.47

27.86 32.61

KALAN-HI FRNamatame, Lina11 1:00.94

28.60 32.34

HPA-HI JRJefferson, Katie W12 1:01.14

28.48 32.66

PUN-HI SOLyon, Cameron13 1:02.22

29.40 32.82

PUN-HI JRMigliorato, Saki B14 1:02.46

29.80 32.66

WHS-HI SRIshida, Kayla15 1:02.79

29.60 33.19

LEIL SOOkuma, Dana16 1:03.36

28.99 34.37

KAIS JRKim, Na Young17 1:03.57

30.21 33.36

SH SROkamura, Maya O18 1:03.73

30.47 33.26

LJA SOMcDonald, Kiana19 1:03.81

29.81 34.00

KAIS SRFox, Kyla20 1:03.87

29.61 34.26

KEAL FRTomlinson, Hannah A21 1:04.66

31.00 33.66

MILI-HI SOMiyashita, Darah22 1:05.18

30.10 35.08

IOL SRFukada, Jacie23 1:05.21

30.77 34.44

IOL FRHasegawa, Susan M--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

HHSAA Record: 47.57 2012# Renny W Richmond

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CAMP SRAlvarez, Makoa1 48.31

22.65 25.66

IOL SOLee, Sung Je2 51.73

23.96 27.77

KALAN-HI JRFujii, Shawn J3 52.15

24.28 27.87

PUN-HI JRKy, Bobby4 52.55

24.09 28.46

PUN-HI SRJohnson, Jed W5 52.85

24.24 28.61

KSK-HI SRKea, Jr., David6 54.08

25.22 28.86

KEAL FRSan Tun, Aye Chan R7 54.15

25.46 28.69

BALD SRKojenlang, Troy8 54.44

25.35 29.09

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

HHSAA Record: 47.57 2012# Renny W Richmond

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAMP SRAlvarez, Makoa1 50.23

23.14 27.09

KALAN-HI JRFujii, Shawn J2 52.72

24.51 28.21

PUN-HI JRKy, Bobby3 53.42

24.65 28.77

IOL SOLee, Sung Je4 53.56

25.34 28.22

PUN-HI SRJohnson, Jed W5 53.86

24.53 29.33

KEAL FRSan Tun, Aye Chan R6 54.35

25.46 28.89

KSK-HI SRKea, Jr., David7 54.77

25.56 29.21

BALD SRKojenlang, Troy8 55.07

25.06 30.01

KAIS FRCarlson, Noah9 55.26

25.78 29.48

KEAL SRLutgens, Joshua D10 55.56

25.68 29.88

KAIS SRYuen-Schat, Daniel11 56.21

26.00 30.21

WAIK JRUekawa, Teddy12 56.60

26.34 30.26

PUN-HI SRSandoval, Devin W13 56.78

26.48 30.30

LJA JREng, Jacob14 57.24

26.30 30.94

BALD JRSaito, Christian15 57.51

26.36 31.15

PUN-HI SRLoui, Greg C16 57.55

26.48 31.07

SAS JRSchwartzlow, Joshua K17 58.45

27.72 30.73

MPI-HI SOSloan, Dawson18 58.54

26.54 32.00

MILI-HI FRAstakhov, Arthur19 58.60

26.86 31.74

ROOS JRShigihara, Hayato20 59.01

27.28 31.73

CAST-HI JRTabar, Elijah21 59.60

27.55 32.05

LEIL SRTucker, Carlos22 59.67

27.31 32.36

WAIK SRSako, Gavin23 1:00.04

28.14 31.90

MPI-HI SRKiyotoki, Aaron24 1:01.42

28.59 32.83
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#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 48.67 2014# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SHA-HI FRPound, LeGrand1 52.31

25.30 27.01

MPI-HI SOPetrides, Maia2 52.66

25.74 26.92

KSK-HI SRKauahi, Madison3 52.72

25.31 27.41

LJA JRDoyle, Clancy4 52.73

25.72 27.01

MPA FRAltura, Kysha5 53.43

26.05 27.38

KSK-HI SOBosque, Payton6 53.72

26.02 27.70

KOH SRKometani, Kassie7 53.75

26.04 27.71

PUN-HI SRFricke, Kelly E8 53.94

26.28 27.66

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 48.67 2014# Jasmine K Mau

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LJA JRDoyle, Clancy1 52.78

25.88 26.90

SHA-HI FRPound, LeGrand2 52.94

25.68 27.26

KSK-HI SRKauahi, Madison3 53.10

25.51 27.59

MPI-HI SOPetrides, Maia4 53.65

26.29 27.36

MPA FRAltura, Kysha5 53.78

26.20 27.58

KSK-HI SOBosque, Payton6 54.14

26.09 28.05

PUN-HI SRFricke, Kelly E7 54.27

26.23 28.04

KOH SRKometani, Kassie8 55.08

26.19 28.89

PUN-HI JRDunn, Natassia9 55.15

26.28 28.87

ROOS SOBrooks, Taylor10 55.52

26.40 29.12

LUNA SOWagner, Sydney M11 55.68

26.95 28.73

MPI-HI SOLui, Inie12 55.96

27.08 28.88

PUN-HI SRChoy, Emma Z13 56.09

26.51 29.58

HBA-HI SRIppongi, Kayla14 56.27

27.28 28.99

KAPO SOWendt, Mailani15 56.34

26.91 29.43

KAIS SRHedden, Julie16 56.48

27.25 29.23

MPI-HI SRMcQuaid, Gayla17 56.54

27.17 29.37

KHS-HI SRLindgard, Lilli18 57.14

27.32 29.82

HPA-HI SRBrown, Malia T19 57.46

27.66 29.80

PUN-HI SRCooper, Alexandra M20 57.49

26.47 31.02

KAIS JRFox, Zoey21 58.12

27.94 30.18

IOL SRChoy, Court K22 58.47

27.87 30.60

KHS-HI SRKahaulelio, Kahea23 58.70

28.38 30.32

KALAN-HI SOYang, Emily24 59.51

28.89 30.62

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 44.93 2015# Kanoa Kaleoaloha

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

KSK-HI SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa1 44.70#

21.23 23.47

ROOS SOYoon, Jun Yeub2 46.94

22.67 24.27

KS-M SRShiraishi, Spencer E3 47.79

22.65 25.14

KAP SRBaligad, Bryson4 48.02

23.17 24.85

HBA-HI JRWong, Aaron5 48.58

23.15 25.43

HPA-HI SRAnderson, Jake M6 48.59

23.04 25.55

AS-HI SRHanaoka, Gabriel7 48.80

23.58 25.22

KEAL SRFurer, Mitchell K8 49.09

23.88 25.21

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 44.93 2015# Kanoa Kaleoaloha

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KSK-HI SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa1 44.93#

21.62 23.31

ROOS SOYoon, Jun Yeub2 46.97

22.95 24.02

KAP SRBaligad, Bryson3 48.05

23.14 24.91

HPA-HI SRAnderson, Jake M4 48.09

22.58 25.51

KS-M SRShiraishi, Spencer E5 48.26

22.87 25.39

KEAL SRFurer, Mitchell K6 49.02

23.72 25.30

HBA-HI JRWong, Aaron7 49.09

23.44 25.65

AS-HI SRHanaoka, Gabriel8 49.16

23.33 25.83

PUN-HI JRHampton, Michael J9 49.44

23.64 25.80

LUNA SRAltier, Kainoa10 49.56

24.01 25.55

IOL SRMaruyama, Trevyn H11 50.26

24.14 26.12

CAMP JRTutewohl, Raymon12 50.62

24.02 26.60

MPA JRJeske, Niels13 50.85

24.49 26.36

PUN-HI SRFujiwara, Mykah Z14 50.95

24.75 26.20

KSK-HI SRRoe, Kaikea15 51.30

24.62 26.68

PUN-HI SRJohnson, Jed W16 51.48

24.25 27.23

MILI-HI JRPiansay, Jericho17 51.94

24.95 26.99

PUN-HI SRLoui, Greg C18 52.24

25.00 27.24

MPI-HI JRSandvold, Noah19 52.49

25.14 27.35

SH SOAltman, Destin20 52.85

24.82 28.03

WAIK SOPeng, Felix21 53.06

25.52 27.54

IOL FRJun, Amos J22 53.41

25.74 27.67

CAST-HI JRSchenk, Michael23 53.82

25.25 28.57

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 4:57.27 2002# Ashley Swart

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MPI-HI SRWalton, Rebecca1 4:56.29#

26.87 29.73 30.4630.22

30.16 30.19 30.09 30.09

29.65 28.83

MPI-HI SRHayakawa, Lena2 4:59.75

26.89 29.63 30.6430.35

30.39 30.28 30.36 30.54

30.28 30.39

KAIS JRYasumi, Lara3 5:07.07

27.62 29.68 31.1030.35

31.36 31.59 31.95 31.82

31.84 29.76

IOL SOBrennan, Cagla A4 5:07.42

28.14 30.88 31.2731.12

30.97 31.44 31.42 31.39

30.99 29.80

KAUAI-HI SRMachorek, Kate5 5:08.83

28.01 30.32 30.8530.57

31.11 31.46 31.86 32.20

31.85 30.60
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Finals ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

PUN-HI SODeer, Leia6 5:17.92

28.37 31.04 32.2332.20

32.54 32.20 32.89 32.66

32.37 31.42

LJA FRMcdonald, Emilee7 5:20.22

29.74 31.85 32.7632.45

32.43 32.53 32.15 32.59

32.32 31.40

PUN-HI SOMeister, Madison8 5:28.66

28.95 31.40 33.0532.58

33.11 33.62 33.77 34.30

34.27 33.61

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 4:57.27 2002# Ashley Swart

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPI-HI SRHayakawa, Lena1 5:02.45

27.12 29.69 30.4830.02

30.54 30.81 31.16 31.32

31.40 29.91

MPI-HI SRWalton, Rebecca2 5:06.34

27.16 30.29 31.2630.97

31.06 31.32 31.42 31.18

31.05 30.63

KAUAI-HI SRMachorek, Kate3 5:09.19

28.01 30.19 31.2230.93

31.43 31.33 31.74 31.86

31.51 30.97

KAIS JRYasumi, Lara4 5:10.59

28.11 30.46 31.7331.31

31.98 31.55 31.72 31.75

31.57 30.41

IOL SOBrennan, Cagla A5 5:16.06

28.85 31.59 32.0631.79

32.27 32.13 32.43 32.25

32.27 30.42

PUN-HI SODeer, Leia6 5:20.99

29.58 31.61 32.3031.95

32.30 32.35 32.79 33.07

32.88 32.16

LJA FRMcdonald, Emilee7 5:22.38

29.74 32.20 32.8632.31

32.58 33.19 32.58 32.84

32.68 31.40

PUN-HI SOMeister, Madison8 5:26.09

29.57 32.09 32.8432.92

33.01 32.94 33.22 33.64

33.33 32.53

SHA-HI SRPound, Hallie9 5:32.25

29.34 32.61 33.9433.75

34.03 34.21 33.93 34.06

33.78 32.60

PUN-HI SOLyon, Cameron10 5:33.05

30.20 32.77 34.0933.35

34.11 33.72 34.13 33.76

33.96 32.96

KSK-HI SONishida, Mikaela11 5:33.44

30.58 33.06 34.2833.65

34.05 34.37 34.03 33.98

33.07 32.37

KEAL FRTomlinson, Hannah A12 5:35.05

30.72 33.32 34.1434.06

33.39 34.49 34.65 34.50

33.75 32.03

KAUAI-HI FRKaaihue, Kaira13 5:36.21

30.05 32.54 34.0633.17

34.44 34.40 34.56 34.69

1:08.30

MILI-HI FRTravis, Emily14 5:46.63

30.96 34.93 35.8434.89

34.95 34.77 35.74 35.55

35.09 33.91

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 4:28.60 2002# Mark Eckert

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN-HI JRLileikis, Aukai1 4:24.26#

23.71 26.31 27.4127.21

27.50 27.18 26.78 27.19

26.03 24.94

KALAN-HI SOHwang, DongJin2 4:33.40

24.78 26.94 27.7527.67

27.70 27.69 27.80 28.06

28.14 26.87

KSK-HI JRKruse, Kaeo3 4:43.34

25.23 27.47 28.7328.38

28.77 29.11 29.25 29.26

29.21 27.93

KALAN-HI FRHwang, Dong Hyeon4 4:45.68

25.24 27.88 29.1928.78

29.16 29.46 29.43 29.48

29.15 27.91

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared A5 4:47.86

25.95 28.35 29.5728.83

29.33 29.85 29.40 29.70

29.27 27.61

MPI-HI FRHayakawa, Allen6 4:48.67

25.13 27.61 29.6728.98

29.45 29.64 29.69 30.12

29.80 28.58

WAIK SRHolloway, Drew7 4:51.63

25.62 27.48 29.0628.39

30.08 30.49 30.35 30.61

30.28 29.27

KAIS SOCollins, Jeffrey8 4:56.63

25.90 28.71 29.7129.30

30.16 30.58 30.69 30.70

30.59 30.29

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

HHSAA Record: 4:28.60 2002# Mark Eckert

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI JRLileikis, Aukai1 4:39.39

23.64 27.84 29.0029.17

28.79 29.02 28.65 28.84

28.67 25.77

KALAN-HI SOHwang, DongJin2 4:42.26

25.88 27.99 28.4628.51

28.59 28.34 28.67 28.69

28.98 28.15

MPI-HI FRHayakawa, Allen3 4:46.80

25.31 28.07 28.6728.66

29.47 29.15 29.64 30.05

30.14 27.64

KSK-HI JRKruse, Kaeo4 4:47.44

25.76 28.62 29.4129.16

29.55 29.50 29.26 29.19

28.92 28.07

KALAN-HI FRHwang, Dong Hyeon5 4:48.60

25.63 28.17 29.1829.20

29.54 29.78 29.10 29.74

30.11 28.15

LUNA SOGaastra, Jared A6 4:50.43

26.31 28.47 29.6928.85

29.70 29.68 29.36 29.89

29.72 28.76

WAIK SRHolloway, Drew7 4:52.76

25.91 28.24 29.4628.98

29.56 30.04 30.26 30.32

30.76 29.23

KAIS SOCollins, Jeffrey8 4:55.26

26.13 28.58 29.5329.03

29.62 30.23 30.16 30.59

31.03 30.36

KSK-HI JRLibed, Braysen9 4:57.47

26.80 29.21 30.2429.59

30.45 30.60 30.49 30.56

30.30 29.23

LJA JRBittick, Joshua10 4:58.31

26.10 28.76 30.3929.42

30.97 30.81 31.00 30.42

30.63 29.81

KAUAI-HI FRMachorek, Jack11 5:00.54

27.14 29.44 30.4230.00

30.09 30.83 30.85 30.65

30.34 30.78

KAPO SORamirez, Jacob12 5:04.35

26.77 29.29 30.5629.79

30.87 31.52 30.98 31.57

32.01 30.99

KEAL SOGrossman, Nolan K13 5:07.59

26.86 29.43 31.2530.85

31.28 31.33 32.06 31.55

31.98 31.00
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Preliminaries ...   (#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LJA SRPederson, Nick14 5:08.81

26.99 29.08 30.7029.64

30.31 30.81 31.90 33.27

33.50 32.61

PUN-HI SOSomlak, Calien15 5:12.00

27.78 30.77 31.0930.83

31.33 31.76 31.95 32.39

32.57 31.53

KSK-HI SRFaurot, Noah16 5:12.17

26.25 28.38 31.4929.65

32.14 33.33 33.13 33.51

33.22 31.07

HPA-HI FROstrem, Matthew M17 5:12.81

27.03 30.32 32.6031.58

32.12 32.05 32.28 32.33

32.02 30.48

PUN-HI FROlson, Matthew18 5:13.49

27.86 31.53 32.1631.69

31.83 31.96 32.00 32.10

32.16 30.20

PUN-HI SRSoxpollard, Noah K19 5:14.60

26.60 29.90 31.9430.83

31.77 32.55 31.65 33.63

33.30 32.43

KAIS SRPrange, Arkayeh20 5:18.15

26.38 29.76 32.8631.59

32.86 33.46 32.78 33.18

33.46 31.82

KAUAI-HI JRFairbanks, Saber21 5:18.34

27.55 30.01 32.5431.39

32.15 32.49 33.23 33.25

33.12 32.61

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:35.43 2007# Punahou School

C Simms, B Beauchan, R Cote, M Yoshida

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN-HI1 1:38.44

Dunn, Natassia JR Balish, Maddie SO

Choy, Emma Z SR Fricke, Kelly E SR

25.04 24.46 24.3224.62

AKSK-HI2 1:38.71

Kauahi, Madison SR Kaui, Maliana K JR

Hopkins, Hiilani SO Bosque, Payton SO

24.30 25.48 24.3924.54

AMPI-HI3 1:40.48

Lui, Inie SO Parkin, Hannah SR

McQuaid, Gayla SR Petrides, Maia SO

25.41 25.37 24.4925.21

AIOL4 1:41.28

Myatt, Serena H SO Brennan, Cagla A SO

Kimura, Sydney SR Choy, Court K SR

25.33 25.36 26.4524.14

AKAIS5 1:41.40

Fox, Zoey JR Hedden, Julie SR

Heiss, Hanna SO Yasumi, Lara JR

25.98 25.28 24.6225.52

AHPA-HI6 1:42.06

Doherty, Taylor M SO Parker, Kira FR

Im, Sarah JR Noetzel, Karly C FR

25.66 25.61 25.2425.55

ALJA7 1:43.73

Doyle, Clancy JR Mcdonald, Emilee FR

McDonald, Kiana SO Tom, Sarah JR

24.74 25.92 27.0526.02

AKALAN-HI8 1:45.30

Yang, Emily SO Namatame, Lina FR

Namatame, Lisa JR James, Paris JR

27.28 25.35 25.5527.12

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:35.43 2007# Punahou School

C Simms, B Beauchan, R Cote, M Yoshida

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKSK-HI1 1:40.05

Kauahi, Madison SR Kaui, Maliana K JR

Hopkins, Hiilani SO Bosque, Payton SO

24.61 26.11 24.6224.71

APUN-HI2 1:42.13

Dunn, Natassia JR Choy, Emma Z SR

Cooper, Alexandra M SR Halemano, Nicole FR

25.16 25.30 26.2325.44

AKAIS3 1:42.15

Fox, Zoey JR Hedden, Julie SR

Heiss, Hanna SO Yasumi, Lara JR

26.27 25.13 24.9825.77

AHPA-HI4 1:42.17

Doherty, Taylor M SO Parker, Kira FR

Im, Sarah JR Noetzel, Karly C FR

25.63 25.84 25.3925.31

AMPI-HI5 1:42.83

McQuaid, Gayla SR Lui, Inie SO

Parkin, Hannah SR Petrides, Maia SO

25.93 26.08 24.9725.85

AIOL6 1:43.22

Kimura, Sydney SR Brennan, Cagla A SO

Myatt, Serena H SO Choy, Court K SR

25.18 25.82 26.4825.74

AKALAN-HI*7 1:44.38

Yang, Emily SO Namatame, Lina FR

Namatame, Lisa JR James, Paris JR

27.68 25.22 24.1627.32

ALJA*7 1:44.38

Doyle, Clancy JR Mcdonald, Emilee FR

McDonald, Kiana SO Tom, Sarah JR

24.81 26.21 27.0626.30

ALUNA9 1:44.41

Wagner, Sydney M SO Berko, Haleigh JR

Bianco, Julia SO Leon, Geneva R JR

25.54 25.90 22.1330.84

ABALD10 1:45.02

Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca FRNonaka, Kaimalie FR

Anderson, Leyla SR Sinclair, Maya SR

25.53 27.04 25.4227.03

AKOH11 1:47.90

Kometani, Kassie SR Clark, Marvelanne FR

Zbytovsky, Yuki JR Ney, Naomi FR

25.57 27.36 27.9427.03

ASHA-HI12 1:48.19

Rosa Grace, Kaianalii FR Pound, LeGrand FR

Oehlers, Julia FR Pound, Hallie SR

28.07 25.10 26.5028.52

AKAUAI-HI13 1:48.65

Kaaihue, Kaira FR Ritter, Bailey SO

Russell, Kaylee FR Machorek, Kate SR

27.00 29.50 21.1730.98

AKHS-HI14 1:48.69

Kahaulelio, Kahea SR Kahaulelio, Nohea SR

Pyzel, Indie JR Lindgard, Lilli SR

27.54 27.77 25.4327.95

AMILI-HI15 1:48.84

Miyashita, Darah SO Adams, Mya JR

Oshiro, Cameryn FR Schiller, Brandee JR

27.08 27.78 26.8227.16

AMS-HI16 1:50.29

Takaesu, Leia FR Baraquio, Echo FR

Nakashima, Lauryn JR Guevara, Katherine SR

29.25 11.01 26.7343.30

AKS-M17 1:50.37

Czerwinski, Mia SR Ikeda, Lia JR

McGuire, Nikki A SO Shiraishi, Quinn P SO

27.28 29.39 26.1927.51

AHILO18 1:50.68

Gervais, Jennifer SO Kohashi, Kaycie A JR

Nelson Langacker, Sherridan FREstabilio, Jaelyn FR

27.68 28.57 27.2227.21

AROOS19 1:52.92

Akiu, Autumn SR Morishige, Kim SR

Mau, Kacie SR Yasuda, Sarah SO

28.86 27.34 27.2229.50

ASH20 1:53.20

Okamura, Maya O SR Burkitt, Kiarra SO

Armstrong, Sarah SR Reardon, Sage SO

27.73 28.25 28.8428.38

AMOA-HI21 1:55.24

Greathouse, Sarah JR Don, Lian SO

McRae, Emma m FR Greathouse, Kate SR

31.08 28.50 27.8327.83

ALEIL22 1:58.32

Thai, Olivia FR Hamil, Amber SO

Tsue, Kelsey SO Thai, Tiffany SO

27.91 29.76 29.6531.00

AKAPO23 1:59.21

Wendt, Tiala SR Slattery, Annika SO

Magallanes, Sonsea JR Goeas, Taylor SO

27.60 29.55 28.5133.55

AISLE-HI--- DFS
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#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:24.56 2013# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

R Stack, K Naone, K Kaleoaloha, K Ai

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

APUN-HI1 1:24.64

Sutherland, Sam Z SR Johnson, Jed W SR

Hampton, Michael J JR Lileikis, Aukai JR

20.89 21.75 20.0321.97

AKSK-HI2 1:28.09

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa SR Faurot, Noah SR

Kea, Jr., David SR Kruse, Kaeo JR

20.61 22.52 22.3322.63

AKEAL3 1:29.47

Lutgens, Joshua D SR Furer, Mitchell K SR

San Tun, Aye Chan R FR Bandt, Joshua T JR

22.94 21.94 21.6722.92

AROOS4 1:30.64

Yoon, Jun Yeub SO Croll, Alex SO

Hayashida, Brighton SR Ahia, Joseph FR

21.44 22.80 22.7723.63

AIOL5 1:30.95

Chae, Daniel JR Lee, Albert JR

Jun, Amos J FR Maruyama, Trevyn H SR

22.58 23.24 22.0223.11

AMPI-HI6 1:31.79

Sloan, Dawson SO Sandvold, Noah JR

Hayakawa, Allen FR Girton, Eric JR

22.84 23.22 22.8022.93

ALUNA7 1:32.73

Altier, Kainoa SR Gaastra, Jared A SO

Carroll, Cooper SR Franz, Kerek SR

21.69 23.58 23.2724.19

ASH8 1:33.50

Altman, Destin SO Lingenfelder, Owen FR

Iinuma-Nakaaki, Kai JR Kresge, Dylan W SO

23.93 23.84 21.9823.75

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 1:24.56 2013# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

R Stack, K Naone, K Kaleoaloha, K Ai

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKSK-HI1 1:29.63

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa SR Faurot, Noah SR

Roe, Kaikea SR Kea, Jr., David SR

20.70 23.30 22.5523.08

APUN-HI2 1:30.45

Johnson, Jed W SR Gaughan, Jake FR

Mori, Kenji M SR Vieira, Kekoa M JR

21.85 23.26 22.5522.79

AKEAL3 1:31.51

Lutgens, Joshua D SR Bandt, Joshua T JR

San Tun, Aye Chan R FR Furer, Mitchell K SR

23.24 22.23 22.2523.79

AROOS4 1:32.18

Croll, Alex SO Ahia, Joseph FR

Hayashida, Brighton SR Yoon, Jun Yeub SO

23.57 23.53 21.2423.84

AMPI-HI5 1:33.03

Sloan, Dawson SO Sandvold, Noah JR

Hayakawa, Allen FR Girton, Eric JR

22.91 23.71 23.4422.97

ALUNA6 1:33.21

Altier, Kainoa SR Gaastra, Jared A SO

Carroll, Cooper SR Franz, Kerek SR

22.06 23.58 23.4524.12

AIOL7 1:33.33

Jun, Amos J FR Chae, Daniel JR

Lee, Albert JR Maruyama, Trevyn H SR

23.77 23.14 22.6823.74

ASH8 1:34.81

Altman, Destin SO Lingenfelder, Owen FR

Iinuma-Nakaaki, Kai JR Kresge, Dylan W SO

24.21 24.13 22.3724.10

AHPA-HI9 1:34.96

Anderson, Jake M SR Ho, Michael R SR

Shimamura, Kosuke JR Varney, Connor A SR

22.46 24.17 23.9124.42

AKAP10 1:35.58

Baligad, Bryson SR Nobriga-Ferris, Micah SR

White, Justin JR Souza-DeBlake, Makua JR

22.55 24.28 24.0024.75

AKAUAI-HI11 1:35.76

Oberman, Hikari SR Fairbanks, Saber JR

Safford, Zachary FR Young, Riley JR

23.76 24.78 23.0124.21

AWAIK12 1:35.82

Peng, Felix SO Sako, Gavin SR

Uekawa, Teddy JR Holloway, Drew SR

24.16 24.28 22.9124.47

ALJA13 1:36.96

Eng, Jacob JR Dunlap, Maxwell SO

Orlich, Peter SR Barton, Nate FR

23.51 23.95 24.6324.87

AKS-M14 1:37.22

Shiraishi, Spencer E SR Otani, Brendan T SO

Lee, Taylor SR Nae'ole, Kiaku SR

21.98 24.45 24.3626.43

ABALD15 1:39.09

Saito, Christian JR Luis, Keanan SR

Turnbull, Gunnar JR Baptiste, Travis SR

23.70 24.08 26.6624.65

AISLE-HI16 1:39.48

Anderson, Kai JR Papa, James SR

Riddle, Kyle SR Evans, Jackson FR

24.64 26.06 22.8025.98

AMOL17 1:39.99

Ross, Keao JR Mosher, Tanner SR

Kikukawa, Luke A SR Soares, Michaiah SR

24.42 25.45 24.0826.04

AMILI-HI18 1:40.01

Travis, Justin SR Astakhov, Arthur FR

Babcock, Evan SO Bernal, Jett FR

23.95 25.05 24.8926.12

ACAST-HI19 1:40.11

Tabar, Elijah JR Brandt, Daniel SR

Ell, Ryan JR Schenk, Michael JR

24.02 25.85 24.1826.06

AMOA-HI20 1:41.27

Johnson, Grant FR Murchison, Tyshawn JR

Pak, Scott SR Nishimura, Christian T JR

27.99 26.34 22.4724.47

AKAIS21 1:41.34

Montedonio, Luiz JR Obayashi, Kala'i JR

Ho, Edward SR Ikegami, Chad FR

24.59 24.60 26.2225.93

ACAMP22 1:43.26

Catolico, Kanoa JR Catolico, Kai FR

Gozum, Virgilio SR Park, David JR

26.20 24.40 23.9428.72

AKALAN-HI23 1:44.09

Sloggett, Chad JR Sellner, Nathan SO

Young, Andrew JR Sakai, Daniel FR

24.23 24.60 26.7128.55

ALEIL24 1:44.49

Lani, Dylan SO Schmidt, Jacob FR

Schmidt, David JR Tucker, Carlos SR

24.67 27.87 25.2526.70

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

HHSAA Record: 55.73 2009# Christel Simms

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

KAPO SRHerrera, Leilani1 56.76

27.19 29.57

PUN-HI SOFoster, Lia2 57.12

27.31 29.81

IOL SRKimura, Sydney3 57.97

28.32 29.65

KAIS SRKim, Moon Jung4 1:01.19

29.42 31.77

PUN-HI SOWoo, Katie5 1:01.52

29.66 31.86

HPA-HI SODoherty, Taylor M6 1:01.55

29.52 32.03

ROOS SOBrooks, Taylor7 1:01.60

30.15 31.45

MS-HI FRBaraquio, Echo--- DQ

28.60 30.68

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

HHSAA Record: 55.73 2009# Christel Simms

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI SOFoster, Lia1 58.06

28.44 29.62

MS-HI FRBaraquio, Echo2 59.55

29.10 30.45
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Preliminaries ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

KAPO SRHerrera, Leilani3 1:00.15

28.88 31.27

IOL SRKimura, Sydney4 1:01.24

29.34 31.90

HPA-HI SODoherty, Taylor M5 1:01.73

29.58 32.15

PUN-HI SOWoo, Katie6 1:02.03

29.81 32.22

KAIS SRKim, Moon Jung7 1:02.05

29.91 32.14

ROOS SOBrooks, Taylor8 1:02.11

30.26 31.85

WHS-HI SRIshida, Kayla9 1:02.63

29.67 32.96

MPI-HI SOLui, Inie10 1:02.86

31.01 31.85

LEIL SOOkuma, Dana11 1:03.02

30.17 32.85

HPA-HI FRParker, Kira12 1:03.20

30.50 32.70

BALD FRBuenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca13 1:03.39

31.51 31.88

MOA-HI JRLuong, Jessica S14 1:05.18

30.88 34.30

PUN-HI JRMachida, Kara15 1:05.27

31.54 33.73

LUNA SOWintermeyer, Alicia R16 1:05.37

31.32 34.05

HPA-HI SRBrown, Malia T17 1:06.43

31.98 34.45

KS-M SRCzerwinski, Mia18 1:06.80

32.12 34.68

IOL SRKim, Logan E19 1:06.97

32.45 34.52

MPI-HI SOKojima, Hannah20 1:07.09

31.85 35.24

IOL SOOverland, Amy21 1:07.49

32.53 34.96

MPI-HI SRParkin, Hannah22 1:07.95

32.22 35.73

IOL FRHasegawa, Susan M--- DQ

ULS-HI JRPeralta, Taylor--- DFS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

HHSAA Record: 49.55 2015# Makoa Alvarez

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CAMP SRAlvarez, Makoa1 48.20#

23.26 24.94

PUN-HI JRVieira, Kekoa M2 53.64

26.18 27.46

MPI-HI SRKanamaru, Akira3 54.70

26.18 28.52

KAP SRBaligad, Bryson4 54.83

26.20 28.63

PUN-HI FRKwon, Sean5 55.18

26.77 28.41

BALD JRDonohue, Maverick6 55.87

26.79 29.08

KAIS SRYuen-Schat, Daniel7 57.29

27.70 29.59

KEAL JRThomas, Hoyt H8 57.91

27.97 29.94

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

HHSAA Record: 49.55 2015# Makoa Alvarez

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAMP SRAlvarez, Makoa1 49.55#

23.89 25.66

PUN-HI JRVieira, Kekoa M2 55.54

26.64 28.90

BALD JRDonohue, Maverick3 55.59

27.07 28.52

PUN-HI FRKwon, Sean4 56.73

27.32 29.41

KAP SRBaligad, Bryson5 56.79

27.34 29.45

KEAL JRThomas, Hoyt H6 57.04

28.04 29.00

MPI-HI SRKanamaru, Akira7 57.77

27.56 30.21

KAIS SRYuen-Schat, Daniel8 58.17

28.14 30.03

PUN-HI JRToy, Joshua K9 58.23

28.33 29.90

KALAN-HI JRFujii, Shawn J10 59.05

27.94 31.11

MILI-HI JRPiansay, Jericho11 59.22

29.46 29.76

LJA JRBittick, Joshua12 59.25

28.11 31.14

IOL FRJun, Amos J13 59.43

28.94 30.49

IOL SRWo, Scotty N14 1:00.32

28.90 31.42

MPA JRJeske, Niels15 1:00.85

28.77 32.08

LJA SODunlap, Maxwell16 1:01.27

29.59 31.68

CAMP JRAhuna, Josiah17 1:01.37

29.41 31.96

KEAL SRLutgens, Joshua D18 1:01.57

29.95 31.62

PUN-HI FRTamanaha, Johnny19 1:01.70

29.70 32.00

SH SOAltman, Destin20 1:02.62

30.00 32.62

ISLE-HI FREvans, Jackson21 1:02.83

29.86 32.97

LJA FRBarton, Nate22 1:03.42

31.34 32.08

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

HHSAA Record: 1:02.41 2014# Cara N Jernigan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN-HI SOBalish, Maddie1 1:02.85

29.95 32.90

KAPO SRHerrera, Leilani2 1:03.69

30.30 33.39

MOA-HI JRIwamoto, Aimee M3 1:06.41

31.12 35.29

MPA SRJefferies, Danie4 1:08.02

32.12 35.90

HPA-HI JRIm, Sarah5 1:08.39

31.88 36.51

KEAL JRFoo, Madeline I6 1:09.38

32.68 36.70

LJA FRMitchell, Abigail7 1:10.44

33.22 37.22

KAIS SOLe, Amanda8 1:11.61

33.42 38.19

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

HHSAA Record: 1:02.41 2014# Cara N Jernigan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN-HI SOBalish, Maddie1 1:05.44

30.51 34.93

KAPO SRHerrera, Leilani2 1:06.37

31.69 34.68

MOA-HI JRIwamoto, Aimee M3 1:06.96

31.76 35.20

HPA-HI JRIm, Sarah4 1:09.38

33.01 36.37

KEAL JRFoo, Madeline I5 1:09.40

32.29 37.11

MPA SRJefferies, Danie6 1:09.67

32.49 37.18

KAIS SOLe, Amanda7 1:11.22

33.47 37.75

LJA FRMitchell, Abigail8 1:11.38

33.54 37.84

KAUAI-HI SOWagner, Ava9 1:11.49

33.37 38.12

SH FRNagahama, Paige10 1:11.73

33.44 38.29

PUN-HI FRHalemano, Nicole11 1:11.82

34.11 37.71

PUN-HI SOSonson, Hailey12 1:12.01

33.92 38.09

DMS-HI SOHarder, Anna13 1:12.14

33.92 38.22

KAIS JRTashiro, Lisa14 1:12.58

34.08 38.50

KAIS SOHeiss, Hanna15 1:12.60

33.57 39.03
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

IOL FRKi, Amanda16 1:13.26

34.66 38.60

MS-HI SRGuevara, Katherine17 1:13.42

34.38 39.04

SH SROkamura, Maya O18 1:13.66

34.94 38.72

BALD SRAllen, Kiri19 1:13.84

35.06 38.78

PUN-HI SOMeister, Madison20 1:14.12

34.29 39.83

KAPO SRHiga, Corilyn21 1:16.50

35.90 40.60

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

HHSAA Record: 55.72 2014# Jonah J Hu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PUN-HI SOLevin, Sam1 58.16

27.42 30.74

IOL JRLee, Albert2 58.57

27.80 30.77

BALD SRKojenlang, Troy3 1:00.04

27.77 32.27

PUN-HI SRMori, Kenji M4 1:00.50

28.30 32.20

IOL JRNakamura, Chase T5 1:00.99

28.50 32.49

SH SOKresge, Dylan W6 1:01.25

28.60 32.65

HILO SRKamimura, Jordan R7 1:01.64

28.47 33.17

PUN-HI SOFukumoto, Evan8 1:01.69

28.50 33.19

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

HHSAA Record: 55.72 2014# Jonah J Hu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL JRLee, Albert1 59.49

28.52 30.97

PUN-HI SRMori, Kenji M2 1:00.04

28.12 31.92

PUN-HI SOLevin, Sam3 1:00.30

28.42 31.88

SH SOKresge, Dylan W4 1:01.25

28.39 32.86

HILO SRKamimura, Jordan R5 1:01.67

28.29 33.38

PUN-HI SOFukumoto, Evan6 1:02.26

28.81 33.45

BALD SRKojenlang, Troy7 1:02.44

28.63 33.81

IOL JRNakamura, Chase T8 1:02.49

29.19 33.30

KAUAI-HI JRYoung, Riley9 1:02.62

29.92 32.70

MOA-HI JRNishimura, Christian T10 1:02.76

29.42 33.34

MS-HI FRShiu, Edmund11 1:03.14

29.45 33.69

KAIS SOCollins, Jeffrey12 1:03.96

29.98 33.98

IOL JRChae, Daniel13 1:04.46

30.54 33.92

ROOS FRAhia, Joseph14 1:05.19

30.82 34.37

KSK-HI FRHo, Ethan K15 1:05.42

30.75 34.67

KAIS FRCarlson, Noah16 1:06.29

30.56 35.73

PUN-HI JRKy, Bobby17 1:06.70

30.74 35.96

MAKUA JRSt Clair, Timothy18 1:07.18

31.30 35.88

ROOS SOCroll, Alex19 1:07.42

31.24 36.18

KS-M SRLee, Taylor20 1:07.63

31.15 36.48

KEAL SRManzo, Daniel J21 1:07.84

31.15 36.69

WAIK SOKimura, Noah22 1:08.04

32.02 36.02

SH JRIinuma-Nakaaki, Kai23 1:08.35

32.09 36.26

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 3:30.33 2014# Punahou

J Mau, K Fricke, K Woo, L Foster

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

AMPI-HI1 3:31.19

Hayakawa, Lena SR Walton, Rebecca SR

Lui, Inie SO Petrides, Maia SO

25.12 51.82 52.3325.15

26.07 55.10 11.38 51.94

APUN-HI2 3:34.16

Dunn, Natassia JR Deer, Leia SO

Foster, Lia SO Fricke, Kelly E SR

26.02 54.64 53.6125.63

24.79 51.97 17.08 53.94

AKSK-HI3 3:36.26

Bosque, Payton SO Nishida, Mikaela SO

Hopkins, Hiilani SO Kauahi, Madison SR

25.98 53.92 56.6026.65

25.45 53.52 24.75 52.22

AIOL4 3:40.86

Kimura, Sydney SR Myatt, Serena H SO

Brennan, Cagla A SO Choy, Court K SR

25.99 53.43 56.0626.35

26.26 54.44 10.17 56.93

AKAUAI-HI5 3:41.39

Machorek, Kate SR Kaaihue, Kaira FR

Wagner, Ava SO Ware, Yasmine SR

26.17 54.47 57.2427.00

27.44 58.08 24.66 51.60

AHPA-HI6 3:41.74

Noetzel, Karly C FR Jefferson, Katie W JR

Parker, Kira FR Doherty, Taylor M SO

26.71 55.91 56.3226.56

26.14 55.18 26.08 54.33

AKALAN-HI7 3:46.82

Yang, Emily SO James, Paris JR

Namatame, Lisa JR Namatame, Lina FR

28.29 59.45 52.7324.76

27.93 59.69 26.33 54.95

ALUNA8 3:49.23

Wintermeyer, Alicia R SO Leon, Geneva R JR

Bianco, Julia SO Wagner, Sydney M SO

27.59 59.41 25.93 53.99

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 3:30.33 2014# Punahou

J Mau, K Fricke, K Woo, L Foster

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKSK-HI1 3:38.42

Bosque, Payton SO Hopkins, Hiilani SO

Nishida, Mikaela SO Kauahi, Madison SR

25.82 53.81 54.1125.76

57.60 1:09.38 13.37 41.12

AMPI-HI2 3:40.06

Lui, Inie SO Walton, Rebecca SR

Hayakawa, Lena SR Petrides, Maia SO

27.72 56.64 55.3026.38

25.51 53.18 26.65 54.94

AHPA-HI3 3:43.00

Noetzel, Karly C FR Jefferson, Katie W JR

Parker, Kira FR Doherty, Taylor M SO

27.29 56.69 55.8627.00

26.40 56.02 25.72 54.43

AIOL4 3:46.59

Brennan, Cagla A SO Myatt, Serena H SO

Choy, Court K SR Kimura, Sydney SR

27.15 56.04 58.3628.30

27.41 57.65 26.05 54.54

APUN-HI5 3:48.47

Dunn, Natassia JR Machida, Kara JR

Migliorato, Saki B JR Deer, Leia SO

26.82 56.19 59.5828.27

27.04 56.26 26.80 56.44

ALUNA6 3:49.43

Wintermeyer, Alicia R SO Wagner, Sydney M SO

Leon, Geneva R JR Bianco, Julia SO

27.84 57.58 54.2426.03

27.70 58.58 27.52 59.03
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AKAUAI-HI7 3:49.52

Machorek, Kate SR Kaaihue, Kaira FR

Trevino, Luna FR Ware, Yasmine SR

26.47 54.83 58.5127.81

29.33 1:04.77 23.06 51.41

AKALAN-HI8 3:51.11

Yang, Emily SO Namatame, Lina FR

Namatame, Lisa JR James, Paris JR

28.78 1:00.42 55.6026.55

29.24 1:01.07 24.72 54.02

AKAIS9 3:51.77

Fox, Zoey JR Kim, Moon Jung SR

Fox, Kyla SR Le, Amanda SO

27.80 58.15 58.0227.60

27.74 58.64 27.24 56.96

AKAPO10 3:54.95

Wendt, Mailani SO Wendt, Tiala SR

Higa, Corilyn SR Herrera, Leilani SR

27.70 58.47 1:00.9428.74

28.95 1:00.31 26.52 55.23

ALJA11 3:55.03

McDonald, Kiana SO Tom, Jaime FR

Mcdonald, Emilee FR Tom, Sarah JR

27.89 58.61 59.0828.10

11.86 57.24 28.60 1:00.10

AMPA12 3:55.84

Altura, Kysha FR Johnston, Sophia SO

Jefferies, Danie SR Shoemaker, Sammi JR

26.42 54.32 1:02.6629.32

26.92 56.91 29.08 1:01.95

ASHA-HI13 3:58.02

Pound, LeGrand FR Pound, Hallie SR

Oehlers, Julia FR Rosa Grace, Kaianalii FR

26.59 55.15 58.6528.02

29.65 1:02.49 28.66 1:01.73

AKHS-HI14 3:59.52

Kahaulelio, Kahea SR Kahaulelio, Nohea SR

Pyzel, Indie JR Lindgard, Lilli SR

28.92 59.44 1:01.5329.64

29.71 1:01.94 26.95 56.61

AROOS15 4:00.58

Yasuda, Sarah SO Morishige, Kim SR

Brooks, Taylor SO Young, Laura JR

28.74 1:01.10 1:01.6028.62

11.24 55.99 29.32 1:01.89

AMOA-HI16 4:01.38

McRae, Emma m FR Greathouse, Kate SR

Luong, Jessica S JR Iwamoto, Aimee M JR

29.97 1:02.51 1:03.6529.30

28.19 1:00.58 11.04 54.64

AMILI-HI17 4:02.95

Miyashita, Darah SO Schiller, Brandee JR

Travis, Emily FR Adams, Mya JR

28.71 1:09.67 49.6718.31

11.50 1:00.45 29.69 1:03.16

AHILO18 4:06.56

Gervais, Jennifer SO Kohashi, Kaycie A JR

Nelson Langacker, Sherridan FREstabilio, Jaelyn FR

28.66 1:00.22 1:04.4130.33

28.93 1:01.17 28.32 1:00.76

AKS-M19 4:08.96

McGuire, Nikki A SO Ikeda, Lia JR

Fujihara, Riann N FR Shiraishi, Quinn P SO

29.99 1:03.20 1:03.1930.27

29.02 1:02.01 28.28 1:00.56

ASH20 4:10.49

Armstrong, Sarah SR Burkitt, Kiarra SO

Reardon, Sage SO Nagahama, Paige FR

30.25 1:03.09 1:03.6929.79

30.18 1:04.58 12.19 59.13

ALEIL21 4:20.32

Okuma, Dana SO Hamil, Amber SO

Thai, Olivia FR Thai, Tiffany SO

28.88 1:00.21 1:08.5131.20

30.66 1:04.96 31.94 1:06.64

AKOH--- DQ

Kometani, Kassie SR Clark, Marvelanne FR

Zbytovsky, Yuki JR Ney, Naomi FR

27.58 57.40 1:02.3830.34

30.48

ABALD--- DQ

Sinclair, Maya SR Anderson, Leyla SR

Nonaka, Kaimalie FR Suzuki, Jena SO

27.38 57.25 1:00.0428.45

27.95 1:00.15 28.72 1:02.03

AISLE-HI--- DFS

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 3:06.69 2013# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

K Naone, K Kaleoaloha, K Ai, R Stack

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

AKSK-HI1 3:13.82

Faurot, Noah SR Kaleoaloha, Kanoa SR

Kruse, Kaeo JR Kea, Jr., David SR

24.17 50.37 43.8520.77

23.64 49.40 24.01 50.20

AIOL2 3:14.52

Lee, Sung Je SO Nakamura, Chase T JR

Jun, Amos J FR Maruyama, Trevyn H SR

22.64 47.04 49.4923.71

24.38 50.83 22.93 47.16

AKEAL3 3:19.49

Bandt, Joshua T JR Grossman, Nolan K SO

Lutgens, Joshua D SR Furer, Mitchell K SR

23.89 49.35 51.8425.15

23.81 48.92 23.79 49.38

ACAMP4 3:20.25

Tutewohl, Raymon JR Ahuna, Josiah JR

Bass, Samuel JR Alvarez, Makoa SR

23.84 50.30 54.3225.19

23.83 50.66 21.37 44.97

AMPI-HI5 3:20.48

Sloan, Dawson SO Hayakawa, Allen FR

Sandvold, Noah JR Kanamaru, Akira SR

23.87 49.86 49.6410.52

24.16 50.57 23.60 50.41

AROOS6 3:21.72

Yoon, Jun Yeub SO Kobayashi, Chris JR

Shigihara, Hayato JR Ahia, Joseph FR

25.07 52.27 23.82 50.05

AKAIS7 3:21.83

Yuen-Schat, Daniel SR Carlson, Noah FR

Collins, Jeffrey SO Prange, Arkayeh SR

24.55 51.28 49.4223.58

24.50 50.65 24.03 50.48

APUN-HI--- DQ

Sutherland, Sam Z SR Mori, Kenji M SR

Lileikis, Aukai JR Johnson, Jed W SR

21.64 45.80 48.1512.48

21.24 44.05 22.53 47.33

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

HHSAA Record: 3:06.69 2013# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

K Naone, K Kaleoaloha, K Ai, R Stack

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKSK-HI1 3:18.35

Kaleoaloha, Kanoa SR Kea, Jr., David SR

Libed, Braysen JR Kruse, Kaeo JR

22.35 46.11 50.8124.55

24.93 51.89 10.58 49.54

APUN-HI2 3:20.44

Hampton, Michael J JR Loui, Greg C SR

Fujiwara, Mykah Z SR Johnson, Jed W SR

23.57 49.63 51.7824.50

23.94 50.78 22.85 48.25

AIOL3 3:20.46

Lee, Sung Je SO Jun, Amos J FR

Maruyama, Trevyn H SR Nakamura, Chase T JR

22.99 48.21 50.5224.41

25.35 52.38 24.06 49.35

AKEAL4 3:21.15

Bandt, Joshua T JR Grossman, Nolan K SO

Lutgens, Joshua D SR Furer, Mitchell K SR

24.03 49.82 52.0825.24

24.19 49.94 23.65 49.31

AKAIS5 3:23.06

Yuen-Schat, Daniel SR Carlson, Noah FR

Collins, Jeffrey SO Prange, Arkayeh SR

24.70 51.78 49.5723.51

24.61 51.01 24.22 50.70

AMPI-HI6 3:24.21

Sloan, Dawson SO Hayakawa, Allen FR

Sandvold, Noah JR Kanamaru, Akira SR

24.34 50.82 49.8524.41

24.79 51.66 24.24 51.88
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AROOS7 3:25.97

Yoon, Jun Yeub SO Shigihara, Hayato JR

Kobayashi, Chris JR Ahia, Joseph FR

23.03 47.20 53.9925.88

25.08 52.82 24.58 51.96

ACAMP8 3:26.25

Tutewohl, Raymon JR Ahuna, Josiah JR

Bass, Samuel JR Alvarez, Makoa SR

24.68 52.29 55.8310.79

24.24 51.75 21.97 46.38

AKALAN-HI9 3:27.25

Fujii, Shawn J JR Hwang, Dong Hyeon FR

Sellner, Nathan SO Hwang, DongJin SO

25.31 53.21 51.2324.36

24.81 52.79 23.98 50.02

AHPA-HI10 3:28.30

Anderson, Jake M SR Ho, Michael R SR

Alt, Tyler C SO Varney, Connor A SR

23.45 48.27 52.7924.83

25.33 53.23 25.50 54.01

ALJA11 3:28.48

Eng, Jacob JR Bittick, Joshua JR

Dunlap, Maxwell SO Pederson, Nick SR

24.71 51.54 52.2424.53

25.55 53.58 24.23 51.12

AKAUAI-HI12 3:30.80

Oberman, Hikari SR Fairbanks, Saber JR

Machorek, Jack FR Young, Riley JR

24.99 53.13 54.1725.48

24.59 52.27 23.89 51.23

ABALD13 3:32.86

Kojenlang, Troy SR Saito, Christian JR

Acain, Kaipo FR Donohue, Maverick JR

25.08 54.59 51.3724.22

26.64 54.97 24.30 51.93

AMILI-HI14 3:35.94

Piansay, Jericho JR Travis, Justin SR

Astakhov, Arthur FR Babcock, Evan SO

24.88 51.88 53.2325.39

26.19 54.42 26.38 56.41

ALUNA15 3:39.17

Gaastra, Jared A SO Franz, Kerek SR

Carroll, Cooper SR Altier, Kainoa SR

25.15 52.99 55.7626.83

29.05 59.41 24.16 51.01

ALEIL16 3:43.78

Lani, Dylan SO Tucker, Carlos SR

Shounk, Justin SR Acohido, Tre SR

25.77 54.91 56.2815.46

27.04 57.59 26.30 55.00

ASH17 3:45.74

Kuiper, Jacob H SO Falconer, Jaxon SO

Lingenfelder, Owen FR Altman, Destin SO

26.71 55.95 1:00.1827.97

26.77 55.95 14.25 53.66

ACAST-HI18 3:49.44

Tabar, Elijah JR Brandt, Daniel SR

Ell, Ryan JR Schenk, Michael JR

25.44 54.15 1:01.5027.75

27.42 58.67 26.01 55.12

AISLE-HI19 3:52.92

Anderson, Kai JR Papa, James SR

Riddle, Kyle SR Evans, Jackson FR

27.97 1:08.73 57.1819.21

20.96 53.54 24.90 53.47

AMOA-HI--- DQ

Johnson, Grant FR Murchison, Tyshawn JR

Pak, Scott SR Nishimura, Christian T JR

31.09 1:04.51 1:31.391:04.77

30.17 52.84 25.99

AWAIK--- DQ

Peng, Felix SO Uekawa, Teddy JR

Sako, Gavin SR Holloway, Drew SR

25.74 53.29 52.4625.07

25.53 54.02 23.29 49.17

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Mid-Pacific Institute 62

2. Punahou 57

3. Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 24

4. Iolani School 18

5. Kauai High School 13

6. Sacred Hearts Academy 12

7. Kapolei High School 10

8. Hawaii Preparatory Academy 9

9. Kaiser High School 7

9. Maui Preparatory Academy 7

9. Moanalua High School 7

12. Le Jardin 6

13. Kalani High School 4

13. Baldwin High 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Punahou 56

2. Kamehameha Schools Kapalama 44

3. Iolani School 38

4. Campbell High School 22

5. Kalani High School 19

6. Kealakehe Swimming 12

7. Roosevelt High School 11

8. Mid-Pacific Institute 8

9. Moanalua High School 6

10. Kamehameha School-Maui 5

11. Kaiser High School 4

11. Kapa'a High School 4

13. Baldwin High 3

14. Leilehua High School 2

14. Lahainaluna 2

14. Hawaii Baptist Academy 2

17. Seabury Hall 1

17. Hilo High School 1


